
Name	  ____________________________________________	  
iChart-‐	  Expository	  Writing	  

	  

Topic:	  
	  
	  

Q1	  
 
 

Q2	  
 

Q3	  
 

Q4	  
 

Q5	  

What	  You	  Know:	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  

Source	  1:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  

Source	  2:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  

Source	  3:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  



Name	  ____________________________________________	  
	  
	  

	   Q1	   Q2	   Q3	   Q4	   Q5	  
Summaries:	  

	  
	  
	  
	  

Statement of 1-3 
sentences that 
combines all the 
information you 

gathered from your 
sources. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	   	   	   	   	  



Name	  ____________________________________________	  
Topic:	  

	  
	  

Q6	  
 
 

Q7	  
 

Q8	  
 

Q9	  
 

Q10	  

What	  You	  Know:	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  

Source	  1:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  

Source	  2:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  

Source	  3:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	  



Name	  ____________________________________________	  
	   Q6	   Q7	   Q8	   Q9	   Q10	  

Summaries:	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

Statement of 1-3 
sentences that 
combines all the 
information you 

gathered from your 
sources. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	   	   	   	   	  

	  
	  


